
Brookwood BACK  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 Gross Net
Player     Par 4 3 4 4 3 4 5 4 5 Score   Hcp  Score
Wren, Jon 5 4 4 4 3 3 7 4 3 38 1  37

Wixom, Bob 5 5 3 4 6 3 4 5 3 44 6  38
Tracey, Steve 7 4 3 4 4 3 4 3 4 41 5  36
Stutz, Dale 5 3 3 *1 4 2 5 3 3 41 12  29
Sroka, Martin 5 3 4 5 3 2 6 2 4 43 9  34
Smith, Chad 4 4 5 5 5 2 5 3 5 45 7  38
Schuch, Chad 3 5 5 6 5 2 7 5 4 49 7  42
Schoeff, Jason 8 3 6 4 3 3 6 5 4 54 12  42
Rodriguez, Pierre 4 3 4 2 6 3 4 3 3 43 11  32
Rodriguez, Harry 4 5 5 4 3 3 6 3 4 45 8  37
Riehm, Woody 5 5 4 6 5 2 5 6 5 50 7  43
Ratliff, Jason 7 4 5 6 5 *1 5 3 6 48 6  42
Nagel, Jared 4 4 5 4 4 3 5 3 3 43 8  35
Morris, Dan 5 4 6 5 4 3 5 2 3 43 6  37
May, Chris 4 5 4 6 4 4 7 3 4 57 16  41
Maska, Rick 6 4 5 4 5 4 4 3 4 45 6  39
Knezovich, Joe 5 5 3 5 4 2 5 3 4 44 8  36
Kippert, Brett 7 3 4 4 3 3 6 3 4 45 8  37
Keena, Bryan 5 4 4 5 4 3 6 2 3 44 8  36
Jones, Gary 3 4 3 5 4 7 5 3 3 47 10  37
Hecht, Ron 6 5 5 3 4 2 6 3 2 47 11  36
Dresser, James 4 5 5 5 3 3 5 *1 2 41 8  33
Drabenstot, Jim 5 3 3 3 5 6 6 3 3 46 9  37
Cook, Charles 5 4 4 3 4 5 4 3 4 48 12  36
Collins, Mike 4 4 4 3 3 2 6 4 3 42 9  33
Clark, Adam 5 3 4 4 3 7 8 3 4 63 22  41
Carter, Andrew 6 *2 5 3 6 4 5 2 3 47 11  36
Burbrink, Mark 6 6 3 4 5 5 8 5 4 51 5  46
Buchan, Zach 6 6 4 4 4 3 6 4 4 41 0  41
Brodie, Rick 7 5 5 4 4 2 5 2 6 55 15  40
Bielby, Bart 6 3 3 6 7 4 5 5 4 52 9  43
League Average: 5 4 4 4 4 3 6 3 4 46.52 8.77 37.74

Skins                              Hole Score
Carter, Andrew 2 2

Stutz, Dale 4 1 Won on Gross

Ratliff, Jason 6 1 Won on Gross

Dresser, James 8 1 Won on Gross
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